	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 15KPA200AE3/TR13
	15KPA200AE3/TR13 (Microsemi Commercial Components Group)
		    Part Number:
            15KPA200AE3/TR13
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi Commercial Components Group
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 200VWM 319.1VC R6
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 9.94980 (This price is for reference only)
		 15KPA200AE3/TR13 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    15KPA200AE3/TR13  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BT-21835-000 Knowles  MIC COND ANALOG -53.5DB
BC4AASF MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER 4 AA CELL W/9V SNAP FAST
18S30 Hammond Manufacturing  TERMINAL STRAP - 27.5" LENGTH
M7KKK-3605K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDG36K/MC36F/MDG36K
0210201048 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 33POS
N001-010-WH Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M WHITE 10'
AT-C-26-8/8/S-14-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL SGL END 8-8 SILVER 14'
0923170420 Molex Inc  4CCT PICOFLEX 200MM LONG
H3CWH-2606M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC26H/AE26M/HPL26H
A3CCB-4418M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC44B/AE50M/AKC44B
C3BBG-2606G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR26G/AE26G/CSR26G
M3BRK-1636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16K/MC16M/MPR16K
M3KKK-3418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPK34K/MC34M/MPK34K
1178L SL001 Alpha Wire  1178L SLATE 1000 FT
5434 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 16AWG 4 COND SLATE 1000'
C2526A.30.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/22 7/30TC OA SH TYPE CM
P182BA75.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 7/26BC UNSH TYPE CMP
PLT3I-M10 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED WHITE 11.4"
NWSLC2-2Y Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER SLEEVE YELLOW
PM-1 Panduit Corp  CARD WIRE MRKR MINI TEDLAR '1'
SM3W-F Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .32-.63"100PC
F6F0.13TB100 Techflex  FLAME RETARDANT 1/8" BLACK 100'
106-M2-P30-0.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 500MA 250VAC 48VDC
100L14-660 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 100A 660V BS88
170M5746 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 630A 1250V 2FKE/115 AR CU
830835 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CART 250V 6.3A PCB
0235.500MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL FAST 5X20MM .500A
0313.040HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AG .040A CART
BK/ABC-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/2A 250V FAST ABC CERM
022402.5DRT1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG 2.5A AXIAL
0MAX070.HXGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MAXI BLADE70A 100 PC
CD214C-T28ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 28VWM SMD
MSMLJ130CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AB
MA1.5KE20AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM DO204AR
MXPLAD6.5KP160AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC PLAD
MXP4KE150A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC DO41
1N6375G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 10VWM 16.7VC AXIAL
ERZ-E08A561 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 504V 3.5KA DISC 10.5MM
V680LA100CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 990V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV05H471K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 423V 800A DISC 5MM
	15KPA200AE3/TR13  keywords
	    	15KPA200AE3/TR13
	15KPA200AE3/TR13  Microsemi Commercial Components Group
	15KPA200AE3/TR13  pdf
	15KPA200AE3/TR13  datasheet
	15KPA200AE3/TR13  price
	15KPA200AE3/TR13  distributor
	electronic components 15KPA200AE3/TR13
	15KPA200AE3/TR13  Circuit Protection
	15KPA200AE3/TR13  TVS - Diodes
	15KPA200AE3/TR13  TVS DIODE 200VWM 319.1VC R6
	15KPA200AE3/TR13
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .